Business Name

Business Address

| Business phonet

License Code | Status Change Date | StatusChange |

Dorian Studios/Boys
Marine Specialties
Mercedes Cab Co.
Mercedes Cab Co.

Patty DelLuca Studios

Pride Taxi Service

Taxi Operator - Everard Cleary

Taxi Operator - Ryan Hartman-Neal
Taxi Operator - Stephen Reddy

The Whale Watch Store/Artists' Works
Toys of Eros

322 COMMERCIAL ST
235 COMMERCIAL ST
35 ALDEN ST
35 ALDEN ST

359 COMMERCIAL ST

16 HARRY KEMP WY
5 FREEMAN ST

16 HARRY KEMP WY
35 ALDEN ST

309 COMMERCIAL ST
200 COMMERCIAL ST

(508) 487-9602
(508) 487-1730
(508) 487-3333
(508) 487-3333

(917) 855-4267

(508) 487-3400
(508) 413-9958
(617) 694-6138
(774) 216-2218
(508) 487-9744
(508) 487-6977

RETCORP
RETCORP
OTAXILIV
OTAXILIV

RETART

OTAXILIV
OTAXIOP
OTAXIOP
OTAXIOP
RETCORP
RETCORP

8/25/2015

8/2/2015
8/11/2015
8/11/2015

8/25/2015

8/11/2015
8/3/2015
8/19/2015
8/3/2015
8/31/2015
8/31/2015

Renewal
Renewal
New
New
License Type
Change
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New
Renewal
Renewal



